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' J List of Holidays - 2019 
I SI.No 

l 
-.- i:.l Month Date 

' 1 
Day Occasion 

I 01-Ja n Tuesday 
' 2 

New Year Dey 
I ro 06-Ja n Sunday College Foundation Day n 3 :J 

C 
ro 12-Ja n Saturday Swami Vivekananda Janmajayanti 

J, 4 
...., 

23-Ja n Wednesday Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose" 
5 : 24-Ja n Thursday I 6 

Calcutta University Foundation Day 

,--1 25 -Ja n Friday Michael Madhusudan's Birthday 
7 , 26-Ja n Saturday Republic Dey and Maghotsava (11 Magh) 

\ 8 February 10-Feb Sunday Saraswati Puja (Sree Panchami) 
I- 9 11-Feb Monday Day following Saraswati Puja 
, 10 04-Ma r Monday Shivaratri .r:: 

_J 11 u ,_ 
21-Ma r Thursday I ro Dol-Yatra 

I 12 
' 22-Mar Friday Hali Festival 
I 13 ,_ 14-Apr Sunday Chaitra Sanskranti and Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar ... \_[ 14 15-Apr Monday Bengali New Year's Day - 1 

...- 7 15 - 19-Apr Friday Good Friday ·;:: 
1 16 0. 20-Apr Saturday Easter Saturday <( 

,_J 17 21-Apr Sunday Sab-e-barat 
18 01-May Wednesday May Day 

; >- 09-May Thursday Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 
1 19 

ro 
I .... 18-May Saturday Buddha Purnima 
I 20 .... 22-May Wednesday Birthday of Raja Rammohan Roy 
: -
l 21 June OS-Jun Wednesday Eid-U I-Fitar 

I 22 July 04-Jul Thursday Ratha-Yatra 

, 23 12-Aug Monday I ..... Eid-ud-zoha(Bakrid) 
I -"-- 24 

.,, 
I :J 15-Aug Thursday Independence Day 
I 00 
i 25 

:J 23-Aug Friday Janmastami · <( 

26 ,_ 10-Sep Tuesday· Muharram Q) 

27 
..c i7-5ep Tuesday Viswakarma Puja E 

28' 
Q) 23-Sep Monday Birthday of Anandamohan Bose ..... 
0. 

- ri 29 
Q) 28-Sep Saturday Mahalaya Vl 

' 30 October 02-0ct Wednesday Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 
-

31 
I 02-Nov Saturday Chhat Puja 1 ,_ 

Q) 

' 32 ..c OS-Nov Tuesday Jagaddhatri Puja 
E 

,. 

33 
Q) 10-Nov Sunday· Fateha-Dwaz-Daham > I 0 12-Nov Tuesday Birthday of Gurunanak 

I 34 z 
' 35 December 25-Dec Wednesday Christmas Day ., 

\ Note: ·-
(A) Other Holidays 1. 5 days at discretion of College Authority 

2. Special 3 Holidays on account of College Sports, College Annual 

Social & Prize Distribution, if any. 
3. Muslim Holidays may be changed as per Govt. notification 

(B) Long Holidays Puja Vacation : From Thursday, the 3rd October, 2019 to Wednesday, 
the 30th October, 2019 

- ( C) Long Recess Summer recess : From Thursday, the 16th May, 2019 to Sunday, the 30th June, 2019 

Accordi~g to the amended C.U . Statute, all teaching and non-teaching 
.. 

staff of the college shall perform duties and office shall remain open 

exc~pt on holidays (only classes will remain suspended). -
I 

Winter Recess : From Wednesday, the 25th December, 2019 to Tuesday, 
the 31st December, 2019 

(D) Calcutta University As applicable to individual college and as schedule by the Calcutta 

Examinations, 2019 Universit:.'k~ 
..-; ' -"r- " v.1~ f-'; ~/._.\ 
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